

110學年度大學考試入學分發
錄取生填寫志願數統計表

志願數	人數	人數百分比	累計人數	累計百分比
1	25	0.07%	25	0.07%
2	26	0.08%	51	0.15%
3	46	0.14%	97	0.29%
4	56	0.17%	153	0.45%
5	111	0.33%	264	0.78%
6	141	0.42%	405	1.20%
7	134	0.40%	539	1.59%
8	174	0.51%	713	2.11%
9	156	0.46%	869	2.57%
10	269	0.79%	1138	3.36%
11	198	0.58%	1336	3.94%
12	243	0.72%	1579	4.66%
13	220	0.65%	1799	5.31%
14	253	0.75%	2052	6.06%
15	303	0.89%	2355	6.95%
16	284	0.84%	2639	7.79%
17	282	0.83%	2921	8.62%
18	255	0.75%	3176	9.38%
19	230	0.68%	3406	10.06%
20	447	1.32%	3853	11.38%
21	317	0.94%	4170	12.31%
22	331	0.98%	4501	13.29%
23	324	0.96%	4825	14.25%
24	290	0.86%	5115	15.10%
25	363	1.07%	5478	16.17%
26	316	0.93%	5794	17.11%
27	293	0.87%	6087	17.97%
28	342	1.01%	6429	18.98%
29	263	0.78%	6692	19.76%
30	531	1.57%	7223	21.33%
31	326	0.96%	7549	22.29%
32	410	1.21%	7959	23.50%
33	354	1.05%	8313	24.54%
34	331	0.98%	8644	25.52%
35	370	1.09%	9014	26.61%
36	403	1.19%	9417	27.80%
37	304	0.90%	9721	28.70%
38	289	0.85%	10010	29.56%
39	316	0.93%	10326	30.49%
40	538	1.59%	10864	32.08%
41	340	1.00%	11204	33.08%
42	354	1.05%	11558	34.13%
43	331	0.98%	11889	35.10%
44	306	0.90%	12195	36.01%
45	397	1.17%	12592	37.18%
46	331	0.98%	12923	38.16%
47	302	0.89%	13225	39.05%
48	358	1.06%	13583	40.10%
49	252	0.74%	13835	40.85%
50	744	2.20%	14579	43.05%

志願數	人數	人數百分比	累計人數	累計百分比
51	434	1.28%	15013	44.33%
52	463	1.37%	15476	45.69%
53	356	1.05%	15832	46.74%
54	343	1.01%	16175	47.76%
55	344	1.02%	16519	48.77%
56	336	0.99%	16855	49.77%
57	294	0.87%	17149	50.63%
58	299	0.88%	17448	51.52%
59	214	0.63%	17662	52.15%
60	632	1.87%	18294	54.01%
61	306	0.90%	18600	54.92%
62	332	0.98%	18932	55.90%
63	284	0.84%	19216	56.74%
64	321	0.95%	19537	57.68%
65	309	0.91%	19846	58.60%
66	342	1.01%	20188	59.61%
67	243	0.72%	20431	60.32%
68	306	0.90%	20737	61.23%
69	255	0.75%	20992	61.98%
70	399	1.18%	21391	63.16%
71	263	0.78%	21654	63.93%
72	307	0.91%	21961	64.84%
73	252	0.74%	22213	65.59%
74	208	0.61%	22421	66.20%
75	298	0.88%	22719	67.08%
76	276	0.81%	22995	67.89%
77	236	0.70%	23231	68.59%
78	199	0.59%	23430	69.18%
79	164	0.48%	23594	69.66%
80	400	1.18%	23994	70.84%
81	212	0.63%	24206	71.47%
82	231	0.68%	24437	72.15%
83	210	0.62%	24647	72.77%
84	215	0.63%	24862	73.41%
85	210	0.62%	25072	74.03%
86	205	0.61%	25277	74.63%
87	180	0.53%	25457	75.16%
88	270	0.80%	25727	75.96%
89	153	0.45%	25880	76.41%
90	278	0.82%	26158	77.23%
91	182	0.54%	26340	77.77%
92	200	0.59%	26540	78.36%
93	184	0.54%	26724	78.90%
94	162	0.48%	26886	79.38%
95	187	0.55%	27073	79.93%
96	194	0.57%	27267	80.51%
97	190	0.56%	27457	81.07%
98	202	0.60%	27659	81.66%
99	300	0.89%	27959	82.55%
100	5910	17.45%	33869	100.00%

平均填寫志願數： 58.80549